Date 8/3/09

SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

RE # 2533898

Parcel ID 25-36-27-76-C-17

City ROCKLEDGE

County BREVARD

State FL

Zip 32955

Permit # RECHECK

Market Area 09

Address 1242 BRUMPTON PL

Appraiser Name JEC

Branch Office TITUSVILLE

Screen Porch
160.0 SF
16
10'
A0
B1 38
1892.0 SF
59'
20"
15
Garage 2t
8 420.0 SE
12 © - 20'
N
Open Porch
48.0 SF
Scale: 1=20
AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY Comment Table 1
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals
Bl Bl 1.00 1892.0 198.0 1892.0
GA Garage 1.00 420.0 82.0 420.0
OP Open Porch 1.00 48.0 28.0 48.0
SP Screen Porch 1.00 160.0 52.0 160.0

Comment Table 2

Comment Table 3
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